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M Pro/1/2 and

Place License  First Last Team
1 267361 Chris RIEKERT Team Mikes Bikes powered ...
2 294531 Tyler WILLIAMS
3 359399 Miles HUBBARD Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl...
4 309596 Nick BAIRD Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl...
5 291490 Chaz TURMON Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl... 0
6 355258 Luke LAMPERTI LUX/Sideshow p/b Speciali... 0
7 457591 Travis MCEUEN Terun Elite 0
8 408292  Eric FISCHER PROJECT 95 0
9 571744 Brennan WERTZ Team Mikes Bikes powered ... 13 0 13 0
10 307653 Jeff LINDER Team Mikes Bikes powered ... 11 0 11 0
11 165447 Joshua WOOD Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin... 11 0 0 11
12 220196 Christopher COBLE The Olympic Club 10 0 10 0
13 318306 Samuel HILL Voler Factory Team p/b OV... 10 0 0 10
14 418177 Eric BRYAN Subaru Santa Monica Racin... 9 9 0 0
15 518919 Finn THOMSEN Davis Bike Club Race Team 9 0 0 9
16 368437 Tyler PEARCE Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl... 7 7 0 0
17 299720 Travis LEE Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin... 7 0 0 7
18 400645 Cooper SHANKS Team Mikes Bikes powered ... 6 0 6 0
19 240540 David GRUNDMAN Peet's Coffee Racing p/b ... 6 0 0 6
20 456989 Kenny TSUDA PROJECT 95 5 5 0 0
21 575964 Blake HARPER 5 0 5 0
22 290610 Max KORUS Team Mikes Bikes powered ... 5 0 0 5
23 523905 Matthew AMARA Team Swift 4 0 0 4

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions


http://www.ncnca.org/files/premier/premier-archive.html

24 420107 Alexander CABATIC

28 397013 Christopher BEALL
29 246669 Gregory  WHITE

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Ascend Sportswear p/b Ste...

Terun Elite
Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl...

B NN WWW

O ON OO W

O O O o wo

P N O WO Oo



Team: M Pro/1/2

Place Team
1 Terun Elite
2 The Olympic Club
3 Davis Bike Club Race Team
4 Peet's Coffee Racing p/b Veloro Bicycles

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions



W Pro/1/2/3 and

Place License

1 215759
266806
252525
547672
201051
486780
579811
501804
500675
572027
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First
Kathleen
Alison
Shannon
Madeline
Molly
Amy
Cady
Haley
Liesel
Sarah

Last

GILES
TETRICK
CASTLE
FRECHETTE
VAN HOUWELING
MOOR
MASTERMAN
NIELSEN
MCALLISTER
FLAMM

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team
Schnur Racing

SheSpoke Racing

SheSpoke Racing
Kovarus Racing Team
Eclipse Racing

Team Elevate Racing

Revolution Racing Team LL...
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Team: W Pro/1/2/3

Place Team
1 Eclipse Racing
2 Revolution Racing Team LLC

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions



35+ Cat 1/2/3

Place
1
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License
548565
185956
267361
227219
60730
484494
368368
240540
253987
51773
299720
122096
264605
413795
76265
165447
273912
275120
188997
49344
494390
269632
196267
288200
271890
115838
403715

First
Mark
Pete
Chris
James
Shaun
Richard
Zach
David
Joseph
Nathan
Travis
Jimmy
George
Jeff
David
Joshua
Jeromy
Cameron
Rob
Mike
Andrew
Terence
Doran
Ryan
Brian
Gustavo
Todd

Last
TUCKER
CAROLAN
RIEKERT
ENRIGHT
BAGLEY
GABEL
MORVANT
GRUNDMAN
CHICOINE
PARKS

LEE

MILLER
CIORDAS
SCOTT
KOESEL
WOO0OD
COTTELL
WALKER
SCHELL
CHARLETON
CHEW
TRAUGHBER JR
MORI
ODELL
BAILEY
GOMEZ
MARKELZ

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team

Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP...

The Olympic Club

Team Mikes Bikes powered ...

ThirstyBear Cycling
E-VOKE RACING

Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP...

ThirstyBear Cycling
Peet's Coffee Racing p/b ...

Ascend Sportswear p/b Ste...

Touchstone Racing

Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin...

Specialized-BMW

Data Driven Athlete Racin...

Monster Racing Team

Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin...

Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin...

Red Peloton

Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP...

Ride Bikes Bro Elite Cycl...
Team CLIF Bar Cycling

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Revolution Racing Team LL...

Team Mikes Bikes powered ...
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Team: 35+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1
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Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP Coaching
ThirstyBear Cycling

The Olympic Club

Peet's Coffee Racing p/b Veloro Bicycles

Data Driven Athlete Racing

Red Peloton

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike
Revolution Racing Team LLC

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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45+ Cat 1/2/3 ‘o

Place License  First Last Team
1 141309 Rick LAWTON R4R-Make A Wish 35 15 15 5
2 86581 Chad FISCHER 27 17 10 0
3 204018 Sean SMITH R4R-Make A Wish 21 0 1 20
4 195470 Kyle GLERUM Peet's Coffee Racing p/b ... 20 0 20 0
5 25655 Jerome NADEL ThirstyBear Cycling 19 0 2 17
6 54895 Dennis HOPP R4R-Make A Wish 17 8 0 9
7 186350 Jonathan BAKER Touchstone Racing 17 0 17 0
8 11946  Michael FOLEY Cognition Racing Road 13 0 13 0
9 1399  David ALLEN Cognition Racing Road 13 0 0 13
10 267310 Rick MORGAN 11 0 11 0
11 275120 Cameron WALKER Folsom Bike/Shingle Sprin... 11 0 0 11
12 63508 Brian HENEGHAN SIBC 10 10 0 0
13 49344  Mike CHARLETON Red Peloton 10 0 0 10
14 4526  Jason BOYNTON Peet's Coffee Racing p/b ... 9 0 9 0
15 534275 Stephan HOFMANN SJBC 9 9 0 0
16 51773 Nathan PARKS Touchstone Racing 8 0 8 0
17 60730 Shaun BAGLEY E-VOKE RACING 8 0 0 8
18 416562  Philip MALASPINA CoreTechs Cycling TwT 7 7 0 0
19 61440 Alex HOLTZ Touchstone Racing 7 0 7 0
20 303224  Erik CAMACHO SIBC 7 0 0 7
21 47519 Kevin METCALFE Peet's Coffee Racing p/b ... 6 0 6 0
22 418909 Matthew SLOAN Cognition Racing Road 6 0 0 6
23 331322 Scott BROMSTEAD R4R-Make A Wish 5 0 5 0
24 494390 Andrew CHEW Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP... 4 4 0 0
25 176461 Kevin BAKER R4R-Make A Wish 4 0 4 0
26 75334  Michael HOLT SJBC 3 3 0 0
27 188033 Troy PORTER 3 0 3 0
28 215471 David BROOKES Chico Cycling Team 3 0 0 3

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions



Team: 45+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1
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R4R-Make A Wish

Cognition Racing Road

Peet's Coffee Racing p/b Veloro Bicycles
ThirstyBear Cycling

SJIBC

Red Peloton

Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP Coaching
Chico Cycling Team

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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55+ Cat 1/2/3

Place
1
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License
407521
394344
545774
20630
195443
69415
521893
88963
25655
46799
47303
310942
47463
46023
433902
477434
39478
50565
35914
382701
524326
308269

First
Tim

Jeff
Michael
Scott
Erik
Steven
Paul
Ted
Jerome
Josef
Chris
Bob
Andrew
Shin
Christopher
Kevin
Hunter
Ed
Matthew
Cliff
Peter
Scott

Last
DAVIS
QUALLE
DESA
LEAHY
SALANDER
ROMJUE
RANDALL
TORIBIO
NADEL
LEMIRE
COURTNEY
BRANDT
NEVITT
UMEDA
DEMATTEI
WEISKE
ZIESING
MOON
TRETHRIC
JEW
EKMAN
HOLLANDER

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team
Hammer/53x11
FSB/form+data

Team Fremont/FFBC data by...

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

The Olympic Club

Kovarus Racing Team

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling

Form & Data

SquadraSF p/b Terun

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

Victory Velo Racing

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Hammer/53x11

Splunk Race Team
Hammer/53x11

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP...
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Team: 55+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1
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ThirstyBear Cycling

Team Fremont/FFBC data by OnTheDay.net
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

The Olympic Club

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike
SquadraSF p/b Terun

Victory Velo Racing

Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA

Splunk Race Team

Velo Kings Racing p/b ATP Coaching

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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